
Month Date Day Activity
01/04/2024 Monday Reopening Day for Nursery.                               Timing: 9:00 am to 10:30 am

02/04/2024 Tuesday Reopening Day for Jr.Kg & Sr.Kg.                       Timing: 9:00 am to 10:30 am

06/04/2024 Saturday
Planning the curriculum and related teaching aids, plan book writing for the forthcoming 

week by class teachers. Planning and preparation for Orientation Day.

09/04/2024 Tuesday Gudi Padwa Holiday

11/04/2024 Thursday Ramzam Eid holiday

13/04/2024 Saturday

Orientation for parents of Nursery students & new comers of Jr. Kg & Sr. Kg. in auditorium. 

Planning the curriculum and related teaching aids, plan book writing for the forthcoming 

week by class teachers, preparation of weekly worksheets.

14/04/2024 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti Hoilday

15/04/2024 Monday Healthy Week Fruit day

16/04/2024 Tuesday Bhel Day

17/04/2024 Wednesday Ram Navami Holiday

18/04/2024 Thursday Sandwich Day

19/04/2024 Friday Beat the heat

20/04/2024 Saturday
Planning the curriculum and related teaching aids, plan book writing for the 

forthcoming week by class teachers

21/04/2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti Holiday

27/04/2024 Saturday
Planning the curriculum and related teaching aids, plan book writing for the 

forthcoming week by class teachers

29/04/2024 Monday Last working day for Pre- Primary

30/04/2024 Tuesday Summer  Vacation Begins

01/05/2024 Wednesday Maharashtra Day  - Holiday

02/05/2024 Thursday Satyanarayan Pooja

03/06/2024 Monday

Teachers to report on duty. Time 8:00 am followed by staff meeting. Orientation for 

teachers on rules and regulations, norms & policies of the institution, tests, activities by 

using teaching aids, A.V. room, allotment of duties to teachers for the Re-opening day & 

Orientation day. Teachers to enter details of students, temporary I.D. cards of Nursery & 

New students, writing plan book etc. Planning and preparations for Orientation day.

05/06/2024 Wednesday Reopening Day for Nursery, Jr.Kg. & Sr.Kg.                                 Timing: 9:00 am to10:30 am

08/06/2024 Saturday
Planning for Environment day and the curriculum and related teaching aids, plan book 

writing for the forthcoming week by class teachers.
14/06/2024 Friday Environment Day. Photo Activity

15/06/2024 Saturday
Planning Shloka competition and curriculum and related teaching aids, plan book writing 

for the forthcoming week by class teachers.
17/06/2024 Monday Bakri Eid Holiday

18/06/2024 Tuesday Shloka Competition Nur

19/06/2024 Wednesday Shloka Competition Jr.Kg

20/06/2024 Thursay Shloka Competition Sr.kg

21/06/2024 Friday
International Yoga Day      (Students will come in P.T.uniform. Teachers will explain the 

importance of Yoga And Exercise to students)

22/06/2024 Saturday
Planning the curriculum and related teaching aids, plan book writing for the forthcoming 

week by class teachers.Correction of Drawing Books .Preparation of weekly worksheet

26/06/2024 Wednesday First Day of School. Photo Activity

29/06/2024 Saturday
Planning the curriculum and related teaching aids, plan book writing for the forthcoming 

week by class teachers.Correction of Drawing Books .Preparation of weekly worksheet

06/07/2024 Saturday

Planning for observation and the curriculum and related teaching aids, plan book writing 

for the forthcoming week by class teachers.Correction of Drawing Books .Preparation of 

weekly worksheet

08/07/2024 Monday Observation Jr.Kg and Sr.Kg

09/07/2024 Monday Observation Jr.Kg and Sr.Kg

10/07/2024 Monday Observation Jr.Kg and Sr.Kg

12/07/2024 Friday Rainy Day Photo Activity

13/07/2024 Saturday

Planning for  the curriculum,   plan book writing for the forthcoming week by class teacher 

& Correction of drawing books. Preparation of weekly worksheets. Sticking photo in project 

book.  

17/07/2024 Wednesday Muharram Holiday

20/07/2024 Saturday

Planning for show and tell  & the curriculum,   plan book writing for the forthcoming week 

by class teacher & Correction of drawing books. Preparation of weekly worksheets. Sticking 

photo in project book.  

22/07/2024 Monday Show and tell  Nur My favourit toy  

23/07/2024 Tuesday Show and tell  Jr.Kg My Cartoon
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24/07/2024 Wednesday Show and tell My favourit game

27/07/2024 Saturday Open House for all

JULY



03/08/2024 Saturday

Planning for  observation,Raksha Bhandhan day & the curriculum,   plan book writing for 

the forthcoming week by class teacher & Correction of drawing books. Preparation of 

weekly worksheets. Sticking photo in project book.  

05/08/2024 Monday Observation for all

06/08/2024 Tuesday Observation for all

07/08/2024 Wednesday Observation for all

10/08/2024 Saturday Open House for all

15/08/2024 Thursday Independence day Celebration - Flag Hoisting and Holiday on account of Pardi New Year

16/08/2024 Friday

Raksha Bandhan Celebration (photo activity for pre primary)       (Students to wear 

traditional dress and to conduct Rakhee tying) Objective: Ceremony to show the affection 

between a brother and a sister and how a brother needs to protect his sister.                    

07/08/2024 Saturday

Planning for  observation,Raksha Bhandhan day & the curriculum,   plan book writing for 

the forthcoming week by class teacher & Correction of drawing books. Preparation of 

weekly worksheets. Sticking photo in project book.  

1708-2024 Saturday

Planning for  Gokulashtmi day & the curriculum,   plan book writing for the forthcoming 

week by class teacher & Correction of drawing books. Preparation of weekly worksheets. 

Sticking photo in project book.  

19/08/2024 Monday Holiday on account of Rakshabandhan

23/08/2024 Friday Photo Activity - Gokulashtmi Celebration - Skit

24/08/2024 Saturday

Planning for the curriculum,   plan book writing for the forthcoming week by class teacher 

& Correction of drawing books. Preparation of weekly worksheets. Sticking photo in project 

book.  

26/08/2024 Monday Gokulashtami Holiday

31/08/2024 Saturday

Planning for Ganesh Chaturthi celebrationand the curriculum,   plan book writing for the 

forthcoming week by class teacher & Correction of drawing books. Preparation of weekly 

worksheets. Sticking photo in project book.  

06/09/2024 FRIDAY  GANESH CHATURTHI Celebration and Photo activity

07-09-2024       

to                11-09-

2024

Saturday             

to               

Wednesday

Holiday on account of GANESH CHATURTHI

14/09/2024 Saturday
Planning for  1st Semester Exam, plan book writing for the forthcoming week by class 

teacher.    
16/09/2024 Monday Holiday on account of ID-Milad

20-09-2024             

to                 30-

09-2024

Friday 

 to              

Monday

I Semester Exams

02/10/2024 Wednesday Holiday on account of GANDHI JAYANTI

04/10/2024 Friday Navratri Celebration 9 Durga dance by children

05/10/2024 Saturday
Planning the curriculum, plan book writing for the forthcoming week by class teacher. 

Correction of first term papers. Preparation of weekly worksheets.

12/10/2024 Saturday Holiday on accout of Dussehra

19/10/2024 Saturday

OPEN HOUSE (Time: 9:00 am to 10:30 am)   Feed back report of all students and 

appropriate suggestions for further development by class teachers, supervisor to the 

parents.

25/10/2024 Friday Photo Activity - Diwali Celebration

26/10/2024 Saturday
Planning the curriculum, plan book writing for the forthcoming week by class teacher. 

Preparation of weekly worksheets.

29-10-2024

           to 

04-11-2024
Saturday                          Diwali Vacations for Students

05/11/2024 Tuesday School Reopens after Diwali Vacations

09/11/2024 Saturday
Planning for garden visit and the curriculum, plan book writing for the forthcoming week by 

class teacher. Correction of drawing books. Preparation of weekly worksheets.

14/11/2024 Thursday Garden Visit Chidren day celebration photo activity

15/11/2024 Friday Holiday on account of Guru Naka Jayanti

16/11/2024 Saturday
Planning the curriculum, plan book writing for the forthcoming week by class teacher. 

Correction of drawing books. Preparation of weekly worksheets.

21/11/2024 Saturday
Planning for fancy dress , the curriculum, plan book writing for the forthcoming week by 

class teacher. Correction of drawing books. Preparation of weekly worksheets.

25/11/2024 Monday Fancy dress competition for Nur

26/11/2024 Tuesday Fancy dress competition for Jr.Kg

27/11/2024 Wednesday Fancy dress competition For Sr.Kg

30/11/2024 Saturday
Planning for field trip , the curriculum, plan book writing for the forthcoming week by class 

teacher. Correction of drawing books. Preparation of weekly worksheets.

November

September

AUGUST

October



04/12/2024 Wednesday Frield trip fire Station for all

06/12/2024 Friday Safety skit for all Photo activity

07/12/2024 Saturday
Planning  the curriculum, plan book writing for the forthcoming week by class teacher. 

Correction of drawing books. Preparation of weekly worksheets.

14/12/2024 Saturday

OPEN HOUSE (Time: 9:00 am to 10:30 am)      report of all students and appropriate 

suggestions for further development by class teachers, supervisor to the parent.  Planning 

the curriculum, plan book writing for the forthcoming week by class teacher. Correction of 

drawing books. Preparation of weekly worksheets. Remedial classes for weak students. 

21/12/2024 Saturday

Planning  the curriculum, plan book writing for the forthcoming week by class teacher. 

Correction of drawing books. Preparation of weekly worksheets. Remedial classes for weak 

student.

 25-12-2024 Wednesday HOLIDAY ON ACCOUNT OF CHRISTMAS

27/12/2024 Friday Photo Activity-Christmas Celebration and field trip

28/12/2024 Saturday

Planning the curriculum, plan book writing for the forth coming week by class teacher. 

Correction of drawing books. Preparation of weekly worksheets. Remedial classes for weak 

students. 

04/01/2025 Saturday
Planning for Sports week, the curriculum, plan book writing for the forth coming week by 

class teacher.Correction of drawing books. Preparation of weekly worksheets.

06-01-2025 to 10-

01-2025 Sports Week (Pre-Primary)

11/01/2025 Saturday

Planning for  Lohri activity, the curriculum, plan book writing for the forth coming week by 

class teacher. Correction of drawing books. Preparation of weekly worksheets. Remedial 

classes for weak students.

13/01/2025 Monday Photo activity-Lohri celebration 

15/01/2025 Wednesday Observation for all

16/01/2025 Thursday Observation for all

17/01/2025 Friday Observation for all

18/01/2025 Saturday

Planning  the curriculum, plan book writing for the forthcoming week by class 

teacher.correction of observation papers. Preparation of weekly worksheets. Remedial 

classes for weak student.

24/01/2025 Friday Drawing Competition for all.

25/01/2025 Saturday Open House for all ( 9.00 am to10.30 am)

26/01/2025 Sunday Re-public Day Celebration. Flag Hoisting.

30/01/2025 Thursday National Cleanliness Day. Submission of Musters.

01/02/2025 Saturday

Planning for  the curriculum, plan book writing for the forthcoming week by class teacher. 

Correction of drawing books. Preparation of weekly worksheets.Remedial classes for weak 

students.

08/02/2025 Saturday

Planning for observation, the curriculum, plan book writing for the forthcoming week by 

class teacher. Correction of drawing books. Preparation of weekly worksheets.Remedial 

classes for weak students.

10/02/2025 Monday Observation for all

11/02/2025 Tuesday Observation for all

12/02/2025 Wednesday Observation for all

15/02/2025 Saturday

Planning  the curriculum, plan book writing for the forthcoming week by class 

teacher.correction of observation papers. Preparation of weekly worksheets. Remedial 

classes for weak student.

19/02/2025 Wednesday Holiday on account of Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti

22/02/2025 Saturday

OPEN HOUSE (Time: 9:00 am to 10:30 am)      report of all students and appropriate 

suggestions for further development by class teachers, supervisor to the parent.  Planning 

the curriculum, plan book writing for the forthcoming week by class teacher. Correction of 

drawing books. Preparation of weekly worksheets. Remedial classes for weak students. 

26/02/2025 Wednesday Holiday on account of MAHASHIVRATRI

01/03/2025 Saturday

 Planning the curriculum, plan book writing for the forthcoming week by class teacher. 

Correction of drawing books. Preparation of weekly worksheets. Preparations of 2nd Term 

Exams.
03-03-2025 to 12-

03-2025 Monday 2nd Semester Exams

14/03/2025 Friday Holiday on account of Rang Panchami (HOLI)

15/03/2025 Saturday Correction of 2nd Term Exam papers & Cross checking.

19/03/2025 Wednesday Preparing Report Card for Final Term

22/03/2025 Saturday Report card submission to supervisior of Nursery
24/03/2025 Monday Report card submission to supervisior of Jr.Kg.
25/03/2025 Tuesday Report card submission to supervisior of Sr.Kg.

26/03/2025 Wednesday OPEN HOUSE for Final Result (Time: 9:00 am to10:30 am)

30/03/2025 Sunday Holiday on account of Gudi Padwa
31/03/2025 Monday Ramzam Eid holiday

FEBRUARY

MARCH

DECEMBER
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WELCOME BACK TO SCHOOL

RE-OPENING DATES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026
01/04/2025 Tuesday School Re-Opens for Nursery After Summer Vacation 
03/04/2025 Thursday Reopening JR.KG & SR.KG. Time 9:00 am - 10:30 am

05/04/2025 Saturday
Planning the curriculum, plan book writing for the forthcoming week by class 

teacher.Preparation of weekly worksheets.                                                                                        
06/04/2025 Sunday Holiday on account Ram Navami
4/10/2025 Thursday Holiday on account of Mahavir Jayanti.

12/04/2025 Satuday
Planning the curriculum, plan book writing for the forthcoming week by class 

teacher.Preparation of weekly worksheets.                                                                                        
14/04/2025 Monday Holiday on account of Ambedkar Jayanti 
18/04/2025 Friday Holiday on account of Good Friday

19/04/2025 Saturday
Planning the curriculum, plan book writing for the forthcoming week by class 

teacher.Preparation of weekly worksheets.                                                                                        

26/04/2025 Saturday
Planning the curriculum, plan book writing for the forthcoming week by class 

teacher.Preparation of weekly worksheets.                                                                                        

30/04/2025 Wednesday Last working day for Pre- Primary

MAY 01/05/2025 Thursday Maharashtra Day & Satyanarayan Pooja 8:00 am onwords & Wishing all a Happy Vacation.

SCHOOL REOPEN AFTER SUMMER VACATION

6/4/2025 Wednesday Nursery, Jr.kg, Sr.kg Time 9:00 to 10:30am 
JUNE

APRIL


